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1 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO A CORUÑA 40 14,5 9,3 63,8 

2 71504727G CAO PRADA, SANTIAGO A CORUÑA 40 14 9 63 

3 77594224K RODRIGUEZ RAÑON, JUAN A CORUÑA 40 13,5 8 61,5 

4 52933003K FONTAO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS A CORUÑA 40 15 5,4 60,4 

5 32792399B COLLAZO SANCHEZ, OSCAR A CORUÑA 40 12 7,3 59,3 

6 33317601P BARJA MUINELO, BEGOÑA A CORUÑA 40 11,5 7,3 58,8 

7 34895032F PASTORIZA NORIEGA, CARMEN A CORUÑA 40 14,5 4 58,5 

8 44807092X GARCIA CARRIL, JOAQUIN FERNANDO A CORUÑA 40 11,5 6 57,5 

9 79317409T MIÑONES GARCIA, ISMAEL A CORUÑA 40 11,5 3,8 55,3 

10 44463318V LOPEZ GONZALEZ, OLALLA A CORUÑA 28,2 14 3,8 46 

11 32817465F VILLAR LEMA, DIEGO JOSE A CORUÑA 24,6 13 7 44,6 

12 44807842R OTERO SANTIAGO, VICENTE A CORUÑA 30,6 14 0 44,6 

13 32692370D FERNANDEZ PICO, YOLANDA A CORUÑA 27,8 9 7,4 44,2 

14 34898120J PENA PEREZ, REBECA A CORUÑA 29,4 11,5 0 40,9 

17 78793465L CAAMAÑO VILARIÑO, MIGUEL A CORUÑA 40 0 0 40 

15 33340327X CASTRO MARIÑO, MARIA DEL PILAR A CORUÑA 40 0 0 40 

16 76970484H DOMINGUEZ VILLANUSTRE, ROBERTO A CORUÑA 40 0 0 40 

18 35470345K FERNANDEZ PICHEL, LAURA A CORUÑA 20,6 12,5 6,4 39,5 

19 33339425M ARIAS PEREZ, JOSE LUIS A CORUÑA 7,6 15,5 5 28,1 

20 33293877C VEIGA BAAMONDE, MIGUEL ANGEL A CORUÑA 15,2 12 0 27,2 

21 33332647N REGO MATO, CRISTINA A CORUÑA 15,4 0 7,7 23,1 

22 44848042C VENCES LOPEZ, CRISTINA A CORUÑA 7,8 10,5 3,6 21,9 

23 44813951S TABOADA MOURE, MARÍA DEL PILAR A CORUÑA 0 15 6,8 21,8 

24 71502286R DELGADO CARRO, ROBERTO A CORUÑA 0 14,5 7,2 21,7 

25 77596726Q CIBREIRO VIZOSO, NOELIA A CORUÑA 4,8 11 4,6 20,4 
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26 76573051W PIÑEIRO  FRAGA , OSCAR A CORUÑA 4,8 14 0 18,8 

27 79312559A BLANCO TOURIÑO, SENEN MANUEL A CORUÑA 0,8 15 1,4 17,2 

28 46912832P REDONDO SOUTO, JOSE LUIS A CORUÑA 6,6 10,5 0 17,1 

29 09024209K ARROYO MARTINEZ, YOLANDA A CORUÑA 1,6 14 1,2 16,8 

30 46906917G REGUEIRA DOMINGUEZ, BEATRIZ A CORUÑA 0 14 2 16 

31 33342928N VILLANUEVA VILAR, GEMMA A CORUÑA 0 13,5 2 15,5 

32 33536132Q PEREZ CASTRO, LAURA A CORUÑA 0 13,5 0,8 14,3 

33 76719076T LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL A CORUÑA 2,4 10 0 12,4 

34 71941993V ORTEGA NAVAS, BEATRIZ A CORUÑA 0 10,5 1,2 11,7 

35 78808327T ATAN  MANEIRO, LUIS EUGENIO A CORUÑA 0 10,5 0 10,5 

36 48111865M ARNAIZ ALVAREZ, ALVARO A CORUÑA 0 10 0 10 

37 47434912B SUAREZ SANTOS, ANDRES A CORUÑA 1,8 7,5 0 9,3 

38 78803536Q SANDE CASTRO, JOSE MANUEL A CORUÑA 0 9 0 9 
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29 09024209K ARROYO MARTINEZ, YOLANDA A CORUÑA 1,6 14 1,2 16,8 

1 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO A CORUÑA 40 14,5 9,3 63,8 

13 32692370D FERNANDEZ PICO, YOLANDA A CORUÑA 27,8 9 7,4 44,2 

5 32792399B COLLAZO SANCHEZ, OSCAR A CORUÑA 40 12 7,3 59,3 

11 32817465F VILLAR LEMA, DIEGO JOSE A CORUÑA 24,6 13 7 44,6 

20 33293877C VEIGA BAAMONDE, MIGUEL ANGEL A CORUÑA 15,2 12 0 27,2 

6 33317601P BARJA MUINELO, BEGOÑA A CORUÑA 40 11,5 7,3 58,8 

21 33332647N REGO MATO, CRISTINA A CORUÑA 15,4 0 7,7 23,1 

19 33339425M ARIAS PEREZ, JOSE LUIS A CORUÑA 7,6 15,5 5 28,1 

15 33340327X CASTRO MARIÑO, MARIA DEL PILAR A CORUÑA 40 0 0 40 

31 33342928N VILLANUEVA VILAR, GEMMA A CORUÑA 0 13,5 2 15,5 

32 33536132Q PEREZ CASTRO, LAURA A CORUÑA 0 13,5 0,8 14,3 

7 34895032F PASTORIZA NORIEGA, CARMEN A CORUÑA 40 14,5 4 58,5 

14 34898120J PENA PEREZ, REBECA A CORUÑA 29,4 11,5 0 40,9 

18 35470345K FERNANDEZ PICHEL, LAURA A CORUÑA 20,6 12,5 6,4 39,5 

10 44463318V LOPEZ GONZALEZ, OLALLA A CORUÑA 28,2 14 3,8 46 

8 44807092X GARCIA CARRIL, JOAQUIN FERNANDO A CORUÑA 40 11,5 6 57,5 

12 44807842R OTERO SANTIAGO, VICENTE A CORUÑA 30,6 14 0 44,6 

23 44813951S TABOADA MOURE, MARÍA DEL PILAR A CORUÑA 0 15 6,8 21,8 

22 44848042C VENCES LOPEZ, CRISTINA A CORUÑA 7,8 10,5 3,6 21,9 

30 46906917G REGUEIRA DOMINGUEZ, BEATRIZ A CORUÑA 0 14 2 16 

28 46912832P REDONDO SOUTO, JOSE LUIS A CORUÑA 6,6 10,5 0 17,1 

37 47434912B SUAREZ SANTOS, ANDRES A CORUÑA 1,8 7,5 0 9,3 

36 48111865M ARNAIZ ALVAREZ, ALVARO A CORUÑA 0 10 0 10 

4 52933003K FONTAO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS A CORUÑA 40 15 5,4 60,4 
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24 71502286R DELGADO CARRO, ROBERTO A CORUÑA 0 14,5 7,2 21,7 

2 71504727G CAO PRADA, SANTIAGO A CORUÑA 40 14 9 63 

34 71941993V ORTEGA NAVAS, BEATRIZ A CORUÑA 0 10,5 1,2 11,7 

26 76573051W PIÑEIRO  FRAGA , OSCAR A CORUÑA 4,8 14 0 18,8 

33 76719076T LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL A CORUÑA 2,4 10 0 12,4 

16 76970484H DOMINGUEZ VILLANUSTRE, ROBERTO A CORUÑA 40 0 0 40 

3 77594224K RODRIGUEZ RAÑON, JUAN A CORUÑA 40 13,5 8 61,5 

25 77596726Q CIBREIRO VIZOSO, NOELIA A CORUÑA 4,8 11 4,6 20,4 

17 78793465L CAAMAÑO VILARIÑO, MIGUEL A CORUÑA 40 0 0 40 

38 78803536Q SANDE CASTRO, JOSE MANUEL A CORUÑA 0 9 0 9 

35 78808327T ATAN  MANEIRO, LUIS EUGENIO A CORUÑA 0 10,5 0 10,5 

27 79312559A BLANCO TOURIÑO, SENEN MANUEL A CORUÑA 0,8 15 1,4 17,2 

9 79317409T MIÑONES GARCIA, ISMAEL A CORUÑA 40 11,5 3,8 55,3 
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